
2023 PARTICIPATING BUSINESSES 

907 Main Street Designs/907 Woodcrafters 

AK Creekside Design- https://www.akcreeksidedesigns.com/ 

AK Cupcakes 

AK Furbabies Boutique- https://akfurbabies.com/ 

AK Ulu Sales 

AKTrimlight- https://www.aktrimlight.com/ 

Alaska Aurora Arts- https://www.alaskaauroraarts.com/ 

Alaska Blacksmithing- https://www.facebook.com/alaskablacksmithing 

Alaska Dream Adventures- https://alaskadreamadventures.com/ 

Alaska Fur Enterprises 

Alaska Heavenly Honey 

Alaska Satellite Internet- https://alaskasatelliteinternet.com/ 

Alaska Snowflakes- https://www.facebook.com/AlaskaSnowflakes 

Alaska Spiritwear LLC- https://www.alaskanshirts.com/ 

Alaska Unlimited 

Alaska Wildlife Images- https://alaskawildlifeimages.com/ 

Alaska Works Partnership- https://www.alaskaworks.org/ 

Alaskan Dream Botanicals- https://alaskandreambotanicals.com/ 

Alaskan Expressions/Johnson Homestead 

Alaskan Gun Guard, LLC- https://www.alaskanscopecouplerguard.com/ 

An Artistic Awakening- https://www.anartisticawakening.com/ 

Apricot Lane Boutique- https://apricotlaneboutique.com/store/fairbanks/ 

Arbonne 

Arctic Pups Dog Gear- https://www.arcticpups.com/ 

Arctic Wax Art 

http://www.akcreeksidedesigns.com/
http://www.aktrimlight.com/
http://www.alaskaauroraarts.com/
http://www.facebook.com/alaskablacksmithing
http://www.facebook.com/AlaskaSnowflakes
http://www.alaskanshirts.com/
http://www.alaskaworks.org/
http://www.alaskanscopecouplerguard.com/
http://www.anartisticawakening.com/
http://www.arcticpups.com/


Aronson Designs- https://www.etsy.com/shop/aronsondesigns/?etsrc=sdt 

Aunt Alice's Old Time Sugar Corn 

Aunt B's Candle Shop 

Bag C Boujee 

Becky G Dustin- https://www.beckygdustin.com/ 

Bee AK 

Bees Wax Wraps and Bags- https://www.beeswaxbags.com/ 

Bella Luce Fine Art Portraits- https://www.bellalucefineart.com/ 

Beloved Luciole Photography- https://belovedluciole.photography/ 

Birdhouse Cosmetic Tattooing- https://www.birdhousetattooing.com/ 

Blobbify 

Boreal Forest Kiln and Lathe 

Brecht Studio- https://www.brechtstudio.com/ 

Butterflies 2 Go- https://www.butterflies2go.com/ 

C ME Designs AK 

Cady's Creations 

Carol C Company 

Chalk Couture- https://chalkcouture.com/LoriLynnsDesigns 

Chena Hot Springs Resort- https://chenahotsprings.com/ 

Chic and Unique Treasures 

Cigma 

Color Street - Forget Me Not Nails with Christina- 

https://www.colorstreet.com/forgetmenotnailswithchristina 

Costco Wholesale- https://www.costco.com/ 

Creative Cove Furniture- https://www.facebook.com/creativecovefurniture?fref=nf 

Curvy Mermaid Clothing Boutique
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Cutco Cutlery- https://www.mycutcorep.com/mindyjuliana/ 

Damsel in Defense- https://www.mydamselpro.net/taralampert 

Delightful Fudge- https://www.facebook.com/delightfulfudge 

Denali Tactical Knives- https://denalitacticalknives.com/ 

Designs by J 

Doggy Decadents- https://www.doggydecadents.com/ 

Dogwood Studio Alaska- https://www.etsy.com/shop/dogwoodstudioalaska 

DoTerra- https://www.doterra.com/US/en/site/deannabolt 

Durham School Services- https://nellc.com/ 

Edge Pro Shop / Polar Ice 

Eira Cosmetics- https://eirabeauty.com/ 

Eli's Dyes- https://www.elisdyes.com/ 

Eudaimonia by KB 

Ezina Designs 

Fairbanks Snowmobile Fun Lions Club 

Fairbanks Wellness Coalition 

Fairy River Accessories- https://www.etsy.com/shop/fairyriver 

Foiled Again Stained Glass 

Fox Sauce LLC- https://www.foxsaucellc.com/ 

Fruit Bat Studios 

GG Macs- https://www.ggmacs.com/ 

Glamour Looks 

Granny's Goat Soaps 

Gymnastics Inc - Gift Wrapping 

Henna 4 Lovers 

HIS Designs
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Hook'd Crafts C 49 Cups 

Ice Age Arts 

In Stitches AK- https://institchesak.com/ 

JCG's Honey Bees 

Jams, Jellies and Things 

Jan Eide 

Jazzy Gourmet Popcorn LLC- https://jazzygourmetpopcorn.com/ 

KB Designs 907- https://www.facebook.com/KBdesigns907/ 

Kenai Clayworks and Merchantile 

Knezek.art- https://knezek.art/ 

Labrador Tea Shop- https://labradorteashop.com/ 

Lady "E" 

Lady Blue Lucky Bamboo 

Lala Bead Wrap Bracelets- https://www.facebook.com/lalabeadAK/ 

Last Otaku 

Laura Lyn Photography- https://laura-lyn-photography.smugmug.com/ 

Let Them Eat Cake 

Little Dipper Boutique - Dot Dot Smile- 

https://www.facebook.com/LittleDipperBoutique907/ 

Lotto Alaska- https://lottoalaska.com/ 

MCH Treasures 

Mac Shabby Boutique- https://www.facebook.com/boutiquemacshabby 

Make A Moose AK 

Malea Inspirations 

Mama Kim's Stuffies 

Mary Kay
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Mermaid Cove 

Midnight Sun Mobile Detailing- https://www.midnightsundetailing.com/ 

Monty's Mink Blankets 

Moosetard- https://www.moosetard.com/ 

Natural Alaska- http://www.naturalalaska.net/ 

Naturalezaisis Soaps 

NeanderForge 

Nice C Bella Fashion Jewelry 

Nightingale Goods 

North Pole Candy Company- https://www.facebook.com/NorthPoleCandyCompany/ 

Northern Freeze 

Northern Lights Delights 

Northern Lotus Designs 

Old Traditions 

Pamela's Cottage- https://www.facebook.com/Pams.cottage 

PaperPie- https://paperpie.com/brandpartner/l4271/ 

Partymore 

Perspectives C Possibilities Alaska 

Phillimore Leather- https://www.phillimoreleather.com/ 

Pop Trade Collectables 

Powerful Creations 

Raven Moon Studios 

Renewal By Andersen- https://www.renewalwindowsalaska.com/ 

RLC Arts- https://www.etsy.com/shop/RLCArts 

Robbie Carver / Danger Island Studios- https://www.robbiecarver.com/ 

Rodan C Fields- https://rachelfaddis.myrandf.com/en-us/
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Salty Sisters Designs- https://www.saltysistersdesigns.com/ 

Sample Alaska- https://www.samplealaska.com/ 

Santa Fe Gallery 

Saucy Sisters 

Scentsy 

SeneGence 

Senior Wish Tree/Emblem Club 

Sew Simply Alaskan 

Sipping Streams Tea Co- https://sippingstreams.com/ 

Sirens C Sailors, LLC- https://www.aksirensandsailors.com/ 

Sockeye3d 

Spiral Studio- https://www.spiralalaska.com/ 

Stickleback Laser Designs, LLC- https://www.sldak.com/ 

Stoney Creek Engraving 

Sweet C Simple LLC 

Tammy Holland 

Teeple Cabinets and Construction- https://teeplecabinets.net/ 

The Bowtree- https://www.facebook.com/thebowtree 

The Cats Meow 

The Fireweed Tribe- https://thefireweedtribe.com/ 

The Great Alaskan Bowl Co- https://www.woodbowl.com/ 

The Himalayan 

The Life of Dust- https://adreimher.wixsite.com/lifeofdust 

The Mad Batter LLC 

The Roaming Root Cellar- https://www.roamingrootak.com/ 

Theresa Anders Pottery

http://www.saltysistersdesigns.com/
http://www.samplealaska.com/
http://www.aksirensandsailors.com/
http://www.spiralalaska.com/
http://www.sldak.com/
http://www.facebook.com/thebowtree
http://www.woodbowl.com/
http://www.roamingrootak.com/


This C That AK- https://www.facebook.com/ThisandThatAK/ 

TMD Fine Art- https://tmdfineart.com/ 

TNT ENTERPRISE- https://www.trueheartsblend.com/ 

To the 9s Door Décor/Rebel Wreath 

Tundra C Associates- https://www.tundracomics.com/ 

Tundra Tonics- https://www.tundratonics.com/ 

Tupperware- https://my.tupperware.com/lyndalori/ 

Two Fat Chickadees 

Vibrance Metal Art- https://www.facebook.com/vibrancemetalart/ 

Vintage Poppy- https://www.vintagepoppyak.com/ 

Wandering Turtle Crafts- 

https://www.facebook.com/wanderingturtleart?mibextid=ZbWKwL 

We Are Dip Alaska- https://www.facebook.com/wearedipalaska/?ref=settings 

Wendy Bags and Creations 

Whalebone Watercolors 

Whole North Home and Lifestyle- https://wholenorth.com/ 

Wild Alaska Thread Co.- https://wildalaskathreadco.square.site/home 

WILD by Nature 

Wild Starr Creations and Gifts- https://www.wildstarrcreations.com/ 

Younique 
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